ÎNS. CASE OWN	ER.	1 cc 4, Asm.	1900 6746	U 103/ 10A	c (04433
Surveyor:	Ches	DOI:	SIGNMENT	Date / Time :	914/2/9
Pre-assign / CC	515	7888 U	11911	Registered in Merimen.	, bITMS
Insured Vehicle ! Name of Insured	hy Bor	1	Claim No.		(01)1113
	V .	THE STATE OF THE S	Policy No.		[M
Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :S		D.O.A : 06 04/19	Make / Model		
Is driver the own			Place of Accid	dent:	
		Nature of Accident :	Value and see to Associate the New		0
If NO, Driver N Driver Te	d No. :	(V/L: (E) / NO.)	Ol GIA REPO Insured Liabil	ORT: 68/NO ; TP GIA fity: % Fin	REPORT: YES NO
STX Pdc.	<u> </u>				
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	Te Lin	SRS: SP: 4: ability: MKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:
Date/Time					
100	CU MENU.	X SA 2881	A- X	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	DATE / PIC
	-	000		Non-Reporting hr (Final): Notification hr (if non-pick	sup):
	HEWD.	10 KEXIC		Call OI: DA	179 164
	01 BE	HIND BOLA?	17.	After call lir to Ol.\ Documentation Check Li	
				Notification Itr (if non-pick	The state of the s
				After call ltr to CI:	
				Authorisation To Act:	
				Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice:	*
				Towing Invoice	*
				LTA/GIA:	X X
				Medical Bill:	X
				PIR:	*
				Mandate/Reject Instructi	on:
				Payment Breakdown For	m:
ELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
VALIZATION	Date Pill			Others:	
mir Cost:	Date/Time: SS (Confirm with:	***	Confirm by:	
NAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 24-4	days) Reduction:	INE %	Email Co.	Call
al Liability:	17777	ocd / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.		Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
nair Cost:	85 C, 700 C	7		1 135 M M 48, 733, 448.	
s of Rental (LOR):	SS X (days)		15)61	EW Seine
s of Use (LOU): s of Income (LOI):	SS 480 (560	x 8 days)		100	16/10
R only LOU only	personal control of the control of t	x dayx) LOR + LOI Tick on	de and	8	12/0/19
VLTA Search	SS ×	LOR+LOI Tick on	ny one]		
dical:	ss 🗸			1) Claim status: Normal/I	Reject/Private Settle
bursement	S5 ×	(e.g. Tow/ Indep	pendent)	2) Report Format:	Total III an Dellie
tal Cost	ss 7,180.×	Vant		3) Survey fee:	
AL PAYMENT					
	Dafe/Time:	Confirm with:	OBILE INT	Email Catt	Mastelean
/ec 1: /ec 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ 4,100.7	1.000	OBILE INT	LRGRATED	MANAGEMU
See a Laurent II N.A.)	03	Name 2:		/	TE LID
ryee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS ×	Name 3:	- 1		110010

ASS, REC. BY: MCVCLS	ACA/
ASS, REG. BT: 7707 T.	SSIGNMENT
From: Date: Estimated Cost: OD I/TP I/WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No: SL X G 24 VV at Workshop m/s A / M of Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess:	Veh No: Star / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or 4 / Make: Howard HRV c.c / 496 Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 2536 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No: Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder Lammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs: Stays Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Date / Time Action / Instruction	Tyre Size: F: 2 (6 0 C 6 R: R: BS / DUN/DEXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear R/Bal mm R/Bal mm L/Bal mm L/Bal mm D.O.A. 6 (4 / 6 D.O.L / 2 / 4 / 8 D.O.L / 2 /
23-4-19 45 \$ 6,3	
	R (\$ 6,722.68 507.)
Date/Time, File Pass 107 : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
	d Fee: : Site Insp (\$)3 + RSSI : Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Weekend (\$)

not splling nexts recons religions

4/5\$6700 z

Automobile Integrated Management Pte Ltd

(Business Reg no. 201605297G)

Office: 28 Sin Ming Lane #07-147

Midvew City Singapore 573972

The plus Afficiant Limit automim claim@gmail.com

ESTIMATE

Our Ref: AC2019006/TP/SLX6952U-06.04.2019

Vehicle number: \$LX6952U

JHMQULF3 Vehicle Made & Modell HONDA HRV

Items	Qty	List Items	Amount 5
1	1	Tailagte \$ 15:0 - 812.80	1,209.10
2	1	Tailgate outer garnish	341.20 X
3	1	Tailgate emblem 'H"	
4	1	Tailgate emblem "HRV" ne 3270	32.20 ×
5	1	Tailgate emblem "i-VTEC" 14 31-00	45.90
6	2	Tailgate lamps - L/R @ 311.80 7\ 1	42.20
7	1 set	Tailgate glass moulding nea	623.60 ×
8	1	Tailgate inner lock 7w,	112.20
9	1	Tailgate inner trim De	204.10
10	1	Tailgate inner pull pocket 4.4 X	310.60
11	1	Tailgate lock striker A 7 ×	85.60 X
12	1	Tailgate w/strip Tw i	28.60 <
13	2	Tailgate dampers - I/R @ 108.50 A A X	114.10
14	2	Tailgate hinges @ 74.10 44 V	217.00 %
15	2	Taligate stoppers @ 12.20 AAX	148.20 X
16	2	Taillamps - L/R @ 381 90 Pyelone	24.40 X
17	1	Rear bumper 50/04 517-10	763.80
18	2	Peace No. of the Control of the Cont	761.60
19	2	Rear bumper sides - L/R @ 241.60 Da/rm	179.20 ×
20	2	Peac home vid	483.20
21	10	Rear bumper clips @ 4.50	97.20 X
22	1	Rear end panel 5 % 5 425 50	45.00 -
23	1	Rear end panel inner trim 7-	560.90
24	1	Rear exhaust silencer /L ×	182.90
25	1	Rear exhaust insulator A -1 ×	688.10 ×
26	2	Rear exhaust mountings @ 18.60 4 1 X	70.80 X
27	1	Dane (I	37.20 X
28	1	Rear floor tray	380.60
29	1	Rear Moor panel Translad (Suc Pys. 20	391.20
30	1	Owner file	911.40
31	ž		241.20
	1		581.60 X
	1	and the property of the Control of t	180.90 /
1000	2	Strain the production of the	192.90
19.7		Rear fender wheel arch garnishes - L/R @ 241.20. 7479	482.40
		Sub-total	10,772.10
		Less 20% (77)	2,154.42
		Total List	8,617.68

Vehicle number: \$LX6952U

Special Nett Items

Vehicle Made & Model: HONDA HRV

			21 14611 1151113				
35	1 set	Rear	reverse sensor - 4 Pcs		shell	480.00	200
36	1	Rear	reverse camera		Showle	450.00	
37	1 set	Tailga	te glass sealant		ser	80.00	
38	1 set		te glass foam tape		ren	65.00	
				Total Special Nett		1,075.00	-0
			r charges				
39	To che	ck rear	electrical wiring			50.00	30
40	To rem	nove, ref	fix tailgate glass				100
41			fix rear reverse camera / sensor			180.00	
42	To rem	lave, re	ix rear exhaust systems			80.00	-
43			ercoating			100.00	100
44			ix rear interior trims to assist repair			120.00 2	
45	Reinsta	ill tailea	te electrical & mechanical to new tailgate			120.00 &	
46	To reso	ray nai	nting and etc			180.00 6	
47					1	,400.00 /	100
1.00	A CHARLES OF	reacting,	cut, weld remove & replacing above parts		1	,500.00	1200
				Total Labour	3	730.00	000

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL \$

13,422.68

P- 6±72.90 2-3286.45 S.N-660.00 Cohn-2760.00 6706.45 Tricht profit glanding in die a "Without Projektion" basis. in the free results of the second company

NOT Allus nerus 14:6233361



Automobile Integrated Management Pte Ltd

(Business Reg no. 201605297G)

Office: 28 Sin Ming Lane #07-147

Midview City Singapore 573972

Thurphe Affice: Email: automim.claim@gmail.com

ESTIMATE

Our Ref: AC2019006/TP/SLX6952U-06.04.2019

Vehicle number: SLX6952U

Vehicle Made & Model: HONDA HRV

Items	Qty	List Items	Amount \$
1	1	Tailagte 6660	1,209.10
2	1	Tailgate outer garnish A X	341.20 X
3	1	Tailgate emblem 'H"	32.20 ×
4	1	Tailgate emblem "HRV"	45.90
5	1	Tailgate emblem "i-VTEC" XKK Auto Consultants hence notify	42.20
6	2	Tailgate lamps - L/R @ 311.80 the Repairer of the following:	623.60 X
7	1 set	Tailgate glass moulding Aus + To resurvey beforeigher apray painting	112.20
8	1	Tailgate inner lock 7-/ * To display damaged part(s) during resurvey * Parts prices are subject to confirmation	204.10
9	1	l'aligate inner trim	310.60
10	1	Tailgate inner pull pocket 11 A No degal modification(s) is allowed	86.60×
11	1	Tailgate lock striker 1/17 X - Supplementary lienus; must be resurveyed and	28.60 <
12	1	Tailgate w/strip Ture . In subject to final approval from Insurance Company	114.10
13	2	Tailgate dampers - L/R @ 108.50 1 A Accommenced by Repairer	217.00 X
14	2	Tailgate hinges @ 74.10 11 \ Squarure:	148.20 X
15	2	Tailgate stoppers @ 12.20 AAX Date:	24.40 X
16	2	Taillamps - L/R @ 381.90 ?	763.80
17	1	Rear bumper po/se	761.60
18	2	Rear bumper reflectors - L/R @ 89.60 AA X	179.20 X
19	2	Rear bumper sides - L/R @ 241.60	483.20
20	2	Rear bumper side retainers - L/R @ 48.60 🛹 😾	97.20 X
21	10	Rear bumper clips @ 4.50 141	45.00 -
22	1	Rear end panel 5 % 50	560.90
23	1	Rear end panel inner trim	182.90
24	1	Rear exhaust silencer ~ ×	688.10 X
25	1	Rear exhaust insulator 🚜 🗴	70.80 X
26	2	Rear exhaust mountings @ 18.60 11 X	37.20 X
27	1	Rear floor board anged	380.60
28	1	Rear floor tray 7/1/2	391.20
29	1	Rear floor panel 1	911.40
30	1	Rear floor panel undercover 1) is	241.20
31	2	Rear fender inner trims - L/R @ 290.80	581.60
32	1	Rear smart keyless antenna 11 X	180.90 🙏
33	1	Rear smart keyless buzzel one	192.90
34	2	Rear fender wheel arch garnishes - L/R @ 241.20 70/2	482.40
		Sub-total :	10,772.10
		Less 20% (77)	2,154.42
		Total List	8,617.68

Vehicle number: SLX6952U

Special Nett Items

Vehicle Made & Model: HONDA HRV

Total Labour

35 36 37	1 set 1 1 set	Rear Rear Tailga	reverse sensor - 4 Pcs reverse camera te glass sealant		shub ser	480.00 450.00 80.00	
38	1 set	Tailga	te glass foam tape		ren	65.00	1
				Total Special Nett		1,075.00	-0
		Labou	r charges				
39	To che	ck rear	electrical wiring			50.00	30
40	To ren	nove, re	fix tailgate glass			180.00	
41	To ren	nove, re	fix rear reverse camera / sensor			80.00	
42	To rem	nove, re	fix rear exhaust systems			100.00	100
43	To res	pray und	dercoating			120.00	-
44	To rem	nove, re	fix rear interior trims to assist repair			120.00	-
45	Reinsta	all tailga	te electrical & mechanical to new tailgate			180.00	
46			nting and etc			1,400.00	
47	Panel I	beating,	cut, weld remove & replacing above parts			1,500.00	1700

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL \$

13,422.68

LBY As I is Common the curve notify
the Repaire of the providing

• To secure extrement powering

• To secure extrement powering

• The secure extrement powering

• Third perty survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

• No Regal modification(s) is allowed

• Supplementary turn(s) must be recovered and is sufficed to find approval from Insurance Company

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

/ehicle Owner Particulars	, <u>2</u> 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2	
Owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	5995E	
/ehicle No.:	SLX6952U	
/ehicle to be Exported:	No	
ntended Deregistration Date:	15 Apr 2019	
Vehicle Make:	HONDA	
Vehicle Model:	HRV 1.5 LX CVT	
Primary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2017	
Engine No.:	L15B4533857	
Chassis No.:	JHMRU1830GX203854	
Maximum Power Output:	96.0 kW (128 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$21,077.00	
Original Registration Date:	05 Apr 2018	
First Registration Date:	05 Apr 2018	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$21.508.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	04 Apr 2028	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$16,131.00	
COE Expiry Date:	04 Apr 2028	
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$38,830.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$34,833.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$50,964.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 15 Apr 2019

OK

Firsitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 9 April 2019 11:06 AM

To:

assignments

Subject:

FW: NOA- SLX6952U // Claim TP 06.04.19

Attachments:

Notice of acct SLX6952U.pdf

3.28pm@10/4/19 8hml NI awayeon 12/4/19

Hi team

TP smart. Kindly assist.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: AIM PTE LTD <automim.claim@gmail.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 9 April, 2019 9:28 AM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Subject: NOA- SLX6952U // Claim TP 06.04.19

Hi,

Please find attached to advise.

Thank you.

Regards, Jacyne

AIM

tel: 91198371



By Email

Our ref: AC2019006/TP/SLX6952U-06.04.19/NOA

Automobile Integrated Management Pte Ltd
(Business Reg no. 201665297G)
Office: 28 Sin Ming Lane #07-247 Midwew City
Singapore 572972
Workshop: 23 Kalel Bukit Ave & Kaki Bukit Vicom
#04-01 Singapore 515933
automini Claim@gmail.com

09 April 2019

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811 Attention: Claim Officer in charge

Dear Sir / Madam,

NOTIFICATION OF ACCIDENT ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLX6952U AND SLA2888U ALONG COMMONWEALTH AVE TO ALEXANDRA ON 06 APRIL 2019

We are appointed by Excel Marine & Engineering Pte Ltd to repair their vehicle SLX6952U and assist to make a claim against from your insured SLA2888U, please let us know within 2 workings days from the date of this notice if you wish to carry out a pre-repair inspection.

The vehicle is available for inspection on <u>Friday (12/4/19) at 1030am onwards</u> at the below location:

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

Kindly email or contact Sheryl at 97451591 to arrange for inspection.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Automobile Integrated Management Pte Ltd

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) *

Menu



Re:MANDATE IA - AIM - SLX6952U

Type

Question

Message

Hi Pls proceed as per IA-VO

Reply



51 UBLAYE 1, 802-25 PAYA URI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL ; (065) 62563561 FAX ; (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 15/4/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss	6-Apr-19
Date of appointment	9-Apr-19
Date of survey	12-Apr-19
Location of survey	AUTOMOBILE INTEGRATED MANAGEMENT PL

Vehicle Details:

THIRD PARTY CLAIM		
SLX6952U		
HONDA HRV 1.5 LX CVT		
5-Apr-18		
\$	75,000.00	
\$	46,088.00	
\$	28,912.00	
	SLX6952U HONDA HRV 1.5 LX 5-Apr-18 \$ \$	

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	5	13.422.68

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 3,946.45
Check items (estimate)	
Labour	\$ 2,760.00
Total	\$ 6,706.45
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ 6,700.00

Number of days for repair	8
---------------------------	---



51 UBLAYE 1, 602-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400033 TEL ; 1065) 62563561 FAX ; 1065) 62564315

Remarks:

OLA 27 - HEAD TO R	EAR	

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost	\$ 6,700.00	
Loss of use	\$ 480.00	\$60 X 8 DAYS
Proposed Total	\$ 7,180.00	



By Email

Automobile Integrated Management Pte Ltd (Business Reg no. 201605297G) Office: 28 Sin Ming Lane #07-147 Midview City Singapore 573972 Workshop: 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, Kaki Bukit Vicom #04-01 Singapore 415933 automim.claim@gmail.com

Our ref. AC2019006/TP/SLX6952U - 06.04.19/LOD

14th May 2019

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811 Attention: Claim Officer in charge

Dear Sir / Madam,

CLAIMANT – EXCEL MARINE & ENGINEERING PTE LTD
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLX6952U AND SLA2888U ALONG COMMONWEALTH AVE TO ALEXANDRA
ON 6 APRIL 2019

We are appointed by Excel Marine & Engineering Pte Ltd, to repair their vehicle SLX6952U. The claimant has requested and authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims in connection with the above-said accident.

We are submitting these claim for your consideration:

1. Cost of Repair \$\$ 6700.00
2. Loss of use (8 days x \$100per day) \$\$ 800.00

Total Claims: \$\$ 7500.00

We enclosed herewith the following document:

- (a) Original Final Repair Bill
- (b) Letter of Authorization

We look forward to the settlement of the said claim.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to and shall not affect any other claims arising from this accident.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,
Automobile Integrated Management Pte Ltd



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

17 APRIL 2019

DR ONG HOE BOON

1F SHELFORD ROAD #05-43 THE SHELFORD SINGAPORE 286891

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM19006246/Uja3

YOUR REF

: SLA 2888U

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLA 2888U AND SLX 6952U ALONG COMMONWEALTH AVE ON 06.04.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s AUTOMOBILE INTERGRATED MANAGEMENT PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SLX 6952U against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had hit Third Party vehicle from the rear. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to jovirene@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at joyirene@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Joy Irene Case Handler

DID: 6841 2409 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: joyirene@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this ______ (day) of ______ May ____ (month) 20_____ (year)

Signed by "the third party claimant"
(with chop if applicable)

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide No:	SLA 2888U	(Insd veh)		
	SLX 6952U	(TP veh)	Model:HONDA HRV	
Date of Accident/ Time:	06/04/19			

	* Assessed Liabilit	y to be filled	only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.
	BOLA Liability:	(%)	Assessed Liability (*): [%]
8)	For GIA Registere	d Workshop	BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Nó BOLA Scenario No:
A)	For Non GIA Regis	stered Work	shop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)
Is Third P	me : AUTOMOBILE arty Workshop GIA Regi	INTEGRA stered?	ATED MANAGEMENT PTE LTD [] YES [X] NO (Kindly Indicate below)
	lement Sum	15	7,180.00
		:\$	/
Others:		- \$	
LTA/GIA	Search Fee	:5	
Rental (if	any)	:5	days at 5 per da
Loss of Us	ve:	:5	480.00 B days at 5 60,00 eer da
Final Repa	air Cost	15	6,700,00
Repair Est	timate	1.5	(3,41) (3

NOTE:

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of proceedings act for and on their behalf in this accident.

Signature of workshop representative / Workshop stamp
Name of Representative: ANS 36CK 41600

Signature of Witness / Workshop stamp (if applicable)
Name of Witness: Lee Chia Sing

Date: 24/6/19

Name of AXA's surveyor/representative:

Date:



Automobile Integrated Management Pte Ltd (Business Reg no. 201605297G) 28 Sin Ming Lane #07-147 Midview City Singapore 573972 automim.claim@gmail.com

FINAL REPAIR BILL

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Date:

14-May-19

Our Ref. no.:

AC2019006/TP

Make/Model	Vehicle no.	DOA
HONDA HRV	SLX6952U	06-04-19

DESCRIPTION		AMOUNT S\$
Lump Sum Repair Cost		6,700.00
	Total:	6,700.00



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Autom	obile
AXA INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM19006	246/Uja3q2
S SHENTON WAY #24 AXA TOWERSINGAPO ATTN:VALE OH		Date: 11-07-2019 Code: ASM	
	Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIR	M
Insured Veh.	SLA 2888U	Veh. Inspected	SLX 6952U
Policy No.	VA1/GA429000	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	S9M01JM5	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	09/04/2019
2.	Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
Make & Model	HONDA HRV (A)	c.c	1496
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2018
Chassis No.	JHMRU1830GX203854	Colour	SILVER
Odometer	25368	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General	GOOD		
3.	Con	ditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	7 mm
L/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	DUELER	7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	DUNLOP	7 mm
4.		iption of Damages	
THE VEHICLE SU DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE ETAILS.	REAR PORTION.	
5.	Gen	eral Information	
Accident Date	06/04/2019	Inspection Date	12/04/2019
Survey held at	AUTOMOBILE INTEGRATE	D MANAGEMENT PL	
	28 SIN MING LANE #07-147	MIDVIEW CITY SINGAPORE	573972
Sa.		Remarks	
		WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASI S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	
5b.	Estima	ate Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	8 Working Days	3



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLX 6952U

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	TAILGATE (CONSISTENT)	BADLY DENTED	1,209.10	812.80
1	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	341.20	
1	TAILGATE EMBLEM 'H' (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	32.20	
1	TAILGATE EMBLEM 'HRV' (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	45.90	32.70
1	TAILGATE EMBLEM 'I-VTEC' (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	42.20	35.00
2	TAILGATE LAMPS -L/R @\$311.80 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	623.60	
-1	SET TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	112.20	112.20
-1	TAILGATE INNER LOCK (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	204.10	204.10
1	TAILGATE INNER TRIM (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	310.60	310.60
- 1	TAILGATE INNER PULL POCKET (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	86.60	
1	TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	28.60	
1	TAILGATE W/STRIP (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	114.10	114.10
2	TAILGATE DAMPERS -L/R @\$108.50 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	217.00	
2	TAILGATE HINGES @\$74.10 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	148.20	
/2	TAILGATE STOPPERS @\$12.20 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	24.40	
/2	TAILLAMPS -L/R @\$381.90 (CONSISTENT)	DAMAGED / CRACKED	763.80	763.80
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DENTED / DEFORMED	761.60	517.10
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS -L/R @\$89.60 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	179.20	
2	REAR BUMPER SIDES -L/R @\$241.60 (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED / TWISTED	483.20	483.20
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS -L/R @\$48.60 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	97.20	
10	REAR BUMPER CLIPS @\$4.50 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	45.00	45.00
1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	BADLY DENTED	560.90	425.90
1	REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	182.90	182.90
1	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	688.10	
1	REAR EXHAUST INSULATOR (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	70.80	
2	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$18.60 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	37.20	
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL (CONSISTENT)	WARPED	380.60	380.60

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19006246/Uja3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR FLOOR TRAY (CONSISTENT)	TORN	391.20	391.20
a	REAR FLOOR PANEL (CONSISTENT)	CRUMPLED / BUCKLED	911.40	845.20
4	REAR FLOOR PANEL UNDERCOVER (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	241.20	241.20
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS -L/R @\$290.80 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	581.60	
1	REAR SMART KEYLESS ANTENNA (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	180.90	9
1	REAR SMART KEYLESS BUZZEL (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	192.90	192.90
2	REAR FENDER WHEEL ARCH GARNISHES -L/R @\$241.20 (CONSISTENT)	TORN	482.40	482.40
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-2,154.42	
	LESS 50% DISCOUNT		7.	-3,286.45
			8,617.68	3,286.45
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR -4 PCS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SHORTED	480.00	200.00
1	REAR REVERSE CAMERA (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SHORTED	450.00	380.00
1	SET TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	80.00	40.00
1	SET TAILGATE GLASS INNER TAPE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	65.00	30.00
			1,075.00	650.00
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING.		50.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE, REFIX TAILGATE GLASS.		180.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE, REFIX REAR REVERSE CAMERA /SENSOR .		80.00	50.00
	TO REMOVE, REFIX REAR EXHAUST SYSTEMS.		100.00	60.00
	TO RESPRAY UNDERCOATING.		120.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE, REFIX REAR INTERIOR TRIMS TO ASSIST REPAIR.		120.00	80.00
	REINSTALL TAILGATE ELECTRICAL & MECHANICAL TO NEW TAILGATE.		180.00	60.00
	TO RESPRAY PAINTING AND ETC.		1,400.00	1,100.00
	PANEL BEATING ,CUT ,WELD REMOVE & REPLACING ABOVE PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR EXHAUST SILENCER.		1,500.00	1,200.00
	The control of the co		3,730.00	2,760.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19006246/Uja3q2



Page No.:3 of 3

GRAND TOTAL	13,422.68	/ 6,696.45
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		6,700.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19006246/Uja3q2

CHUA KANG SENG Licensed Appraiser

12 Auty 2019

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Surveyor/ Assessor expense

PIVOSO

EXPONENT (S) per

MESSAGES SERVICE REQUESTS

*

CLAIMS

« Service Request Details

S I

TPVD HONDA US290X12 MRV Vehicle Information Service Address Incident Vehicle Registration # Model Make Wait for: Approve invoice AMPromo Next Step Actions CC4/ASM19006246/Uja3ij2 🥒 9 Apr 2019 10:24:09 AM 6 April 2019 SMITOMIS 9 April 2019 Request Date Report Date Reference Locs Date

Primary Contact/Insured

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

Vendur Name

Due Date

1411013

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Typic of Loss

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

DR ONG HOE BOON 1F SHELFORD ROAD, NOS-43 THE SHELFORD. 286891, Singapore

ONGHOEBDON@YAHDO.COM.SG

Claim Handler OH Vale

vale of Garacom.sg 6568804897

Additional Instructions

DATE AUTHOR Notes MARTYTE Metrics Assessment ž. Documents Document Sulfype History Bryoices · Otherd Decisions **Воситент** Туре Messages HAME

June 6
tahainur
N94358
mharm
Minethi
anviraRe
11 and 5/7 s
enica.rm
html#/sa
manneste
Servines
x-vendor
dml/inde
n-bortal/htr
n sn/clain
яха соп
artolaims
ws av//
https

LOCA Global Control Claim Others Distance Dista	NAME	THE	SUBJEVER	AUTHOR	UNIONDED
Florest Chiese	LOCircpection.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 Auty 2019
	LEXAdorstment laptif	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	UCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	2019
HOTO-2 polt SITE INTERPRETATION TO ACT TO TITAL ACT TO TI	Lick PHOTO-3,put	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 July 2019
HATE - MARKED pol. 10 PGES 1 From / Chim Sonifaction / Discharge Woucher UK AUTO CORSULTANTS SINGLE BAVOICE pull Foundate Requires Beginner UK AUTO CORSULTANTS SINGLE BAVOICE pull filtpants & Others PIELUD (TP) Statement General Chimes Control (1907) ATE IA - AIM - SLX 4955U pull filtpants & Others PIELUD (TP) Documents General Chimes Control (1907) ATE IA - AIM - SLX 4955U pull filtpants & Others PIELUD (TP) Documents Answered Chimes UK AUTO CORSULTANTS FIELUD (TP) Documents Assemble to Chimes PIELUD (TP) FIELUD (TP) Documents Chimes Chimes UK AUTO CONSULTANTS FIELUD (TP) FI	LICK PHOTO-2 pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 Ady 2019
SHIGH YOM TO ACT FORM Just Brown of Chief Brown of	PNYMENT BREAKCOWN, DOPKESS SETTLEMENT FORM per	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Youcher	LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 Ady 2019
SHIGP INVOICE put I brooke Requires Lax Auto CORGUITANTS HARTE MARKED FINALL put Statement Statement Others CORGUITANTS FOR IN A SLX 4655U put Statement Claim Assessment Documents PFE LID (TP) PF	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM and	Forms / Claim Documents	PGA / Authority Letter	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 Ady 2019
HAXTE JAABINEED (FHAALL)-polit Statement Statement Gothers Dithers Dithers Dithers Dithers Statement Statement Statement Gothers Dithers Dithers Dithers Dithers Dithers Dithers Discussed Statement Discussed	WORKSHOP INVOICE; and	Investor	Repuirer	LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 Ady 2019
HTO INGUIDED part Statement Others Others PTE LTD (TP) Statement Statement Others PYE LTD (TP) Statement Claim Assessment UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS DOCUMENTS MATE - MARKED part From / Claim Assessment Assessment Assessment PYE LTD (TP) DOCUMENTS MATE - MARKED part Statement Statem	TP ESTIMATE MARKED (FINAL) pell	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 June 2019
ATE IA - AIM - SLX 6953U.pdf Statement Claim Assessment Documents Forms / Claim Assessment Documents Documents Figure Claim Assessment PTE LTD (TP)	LETTER TO INSURED-per	Reports 6. Statement	Others	LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 Aure 2019
Form / Claim Assessment UOX AUTO CONSULTANTS Documents Documents Assessment Assessment PTE LTD (TP) THE LTD (TP) Statement Statement Statement Assessment Assessment PTE LTD (TP) Statement Statement Statement Statement Platers Statement Statement Publisher PTE LTD (TP) THE LTD (TP)	MANDATE IA - AIM - SLX 8952U.pdf	Reports 6 Statement	Offers	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 June 2019
Figure / Claim Documents Documents Documents Regards 6 Estimate / Quotation UKX AUTO CONSULTANTS PITE LTD (TP)	- Kapel	Form / Claim Documents	Assessment	UCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 April 2019
Reports 6. Estimate / Quotation LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS Statement PTE LTD (TP) LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS Evidence Videns PTE LTD (TP)	LICK SURVEY PHOTO, pidf	Forms / Claim Documents	Assessment	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 April 2019
Evidence Videns Videns PITE LTD (TP)	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED pat	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (79)	16 April 2019
	VIDED-2019-04-06-10-44-35-mp4	Evidence	Videns	LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	10 April 2019

ų.
- 8
- For
ŝ
-18
÷.
5
12
13.95
g
100
E
Ē
- 2
2
1
Ē
5
a
2
3
9
č
4
v
<u>=</u>
Ē
5
9.
- 3
ā
2
曹
E
E
2
2
- 2
ĕ
ě
Č
- 5
- 4
- 7
46
thres
ndors
46
ndors
vendors
all html finds x vendors
vendors
-nortal/html/index-vendor-s
-nortal/html/index-vendor-s
aim-nortal/html/indsx-vendor-s
/claim-nortal/html/indix-vendor-s
niclaim-oortal/html/index-vendor-s
safelaim-nortal/html/index-vendor-s
niclaim-oortal/html/index-vendor-s
com safelaim-oortal/html/index-vendor-s
com safelaim-oortal/html/index-vendor-s
axa com sofclaim-portal/html/index-vendor-s
ns axa com sofolaim-nortalihtmlifindex-vendor-s
aims axa com sofclaim-oodalihtmilindax-vendor-s
claims axa com sofclaim-nortal/html/index-vendor-s
rtclaims axa com sofclaim-nortal/html/index-vendor-s
rtclaims axa com sofclaim-nortal/html/index-vendor-s
smartclaims axa com sofclaim-nortal/html/indix-vendor-s
smartclaims axa com sofclaim-nortal/html/indix-vendor-s
//vn.smartclaims.axa.com.so/claim-nortal/html/indax-vendor-s
smartclaims axa com sofclaim-nortal/html/indix-vendor-s
//vn.smartclaims.axa.com.so/claim-nortal/html/indax-vendor-s
ns://vn.smartdaims.axa.com.so/daim-nortal/html/index-vendor-s

	346	Ment	AUTHOR	UNIONDED
CA429000-Certificate of Insurance.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Policy Schedule / Covernite / Certificate of insurance	Ost Vale	9 April 2019
GA429000-Pulky Schelule pill	Furm / Claim Documents	Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of insurance	OH Vale	9 April 2019
SAZBBBL PKD GIAPDF	Reports 6 Statement	GA Report	MIKAM Sentosh Pandurang	9 April 2019
EMAIL FROM WORKSHOP FOII TP REGING	Letters and Carrespondence	Others	MIKAM Santosh Pandurang	9 April 2019
SUXARSOU TP GIA PDF	Reports & Statement	GA lisport	MiKAM Santosh Pandurang	9 April 2019